
OMBK köer 2023-04-12

Kö Nr Ködatum Medl nr Namn
BÅTPLATS 1 2000-10-07 522 Roger Andersson
BÅTPLATS 2 2004-01-29 764 Jan Lövkvist
BÅTPLATS 3 2011-03-21 1029 Stig Sander 
BÅTPLATS 4 2012-02-27 1060 Peter Sandberg
BÅTPLATS 5 2013-01-14 1083 Oskar Kowallek
BÅTPLATS 6 2013-11-04 889 Tomas Visur 
BÅTPLATS 7 2013-11-11 1106 Niklas Johansson
BÅTPLATS 8 2015-06-02 1158 Stefan Lund
BÅTPLATS 9 2016-09-19 1198 Anna Aggefors
BÅTPLATS 10 2017-08-28 1213 Mats Haglund 
BÅTPLATS 11 2017-10-09 1220 Johan Fagerlund
BÅTPLATS 12 2018-08-27 1237 Jan Hallberg
BÅTPLATS 13 2018-10-18 1247 Ann-Catrin Starck Bright
BÅTPLATS 14 2018-12-11 1250 Hans Kowallek
BÅTPLATS 15 2019-04-18 1259 Andreas Snäck
BÅTPLATS 16 2019-05-07 1264 Charlie Mattson
BÅTPLATS 17 2019-09-17 1272 Sofie Johansson
BÅTPLATS 18 2019-10-14 1273 Kent Sommevåg
BÅTPLATS 19 2020-06-10 1287 Witold Potrykus
BÅTPLATS 20 2020-08-03 1284 Patrik Andrén
BÅTPLATS 21 2020-09-03 1289 Sören Åslund
BÅTPLATS 22 2021-02-10 1299 Daniel Gerber
BÅTPLATS 23 2021-07-25 1316 Kristin Mordal Spaarf
BÅTPLATS 24 2021-07-29 1314 Martin Eriksson
BÅTPLATS 25 2021-09-15 1317 Benny Eklöf
BÅTPLATS 26 2021-09-15 1318 Fredrik Gustavsson 
BÅTPLATS 27 2022-01-19 1322 Peter Karlsson 
BÅTPLATS 28 2022-03-01 1326 Jonas Sörensen
BÅTPLATS 29 2022-03-01 1327 Hampus Bure
BÅTPLATS 30 2022-03-01 1325 Per Nordin
BÅTPLATS 31 2022-04-25 1014 Ludwig Blomqvist
BÅTPLATS 32 2022-05-03 1332 Nils-göran Andersson
BÅTPLATS 33 2022-05-03 1333 Hannes Lindberg
BÅTPLATS 34 2022-05-25 1335 Eddie Sandberg
BÅTPLATS 35 2022-05-25 1336 Sara Santo
BÅTPLATS 36 2022-06-14 1339 Carina Björk
BÅTPLATS 37 2022-08-29 1338 Björn Lithman
BÅTPLATS 38 2022-08-29 1340 Simon Fredriksson
BÅTPLATS 39 2022-09-16 1345 Karl Ahlgren
BÅTPLATS 40 2022-09-16 1346 Konstantin Kovalev
BÅTPLATS 41 2022-09-16 1348 Johan Pettersson
BÅTPLATS 42 2022-09-16 1344 KJELL FERNQVIST
BÅTPLATS 43 2023-02-09 1324 Sebasthian Karlsson
BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 1 2011-04-04 663 Klas Lundbergh
BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 2 2017-10-25 311 Mikael Lundgren
BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 3 2019-02-20 806 Jonny Ekholm
BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 4 2019-04-17 1266 Håkan Bark
BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 5 2021-06-06 742 Niclas Kjellberg
BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 6 2021-06-27 1148 Stefan Eriksson 
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BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 7 2021-11-02 1030 Håkan Nyberg
BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 8 2022-05-24 1215 Mats Engström
BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 9 2022-07-19 1300 Karin Hagerström
BÅTPLATS BÅT NR 2 10 2022-08-31 714 Burt Adolfsson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 1 2004-01-01 380 Lars Pettersson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 2 2009-09-21 674 Stefan Arvidsson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 3 2014-08-03 782 Daniel Karlsson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 4 2017-01-02 371 Hans Persson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 5 2017-11-20 523 Fredrik Blomkvist
BÅTPLATS BYTE 6 2019-01-11 865 Roland Jansson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 7 2020-03-18 1124 Magnus Jonsson 
BÅTPLATS BYTE 8 2020-04-16 993 Joakim Ericsson Ljungdahl
BÅTPLATS BYTE 9 2020-06-04 775 Martin Gustafsson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 10 2020-10-12 175 Stefan Hedström
BÅTPLATS BYTE 11 2020-10-25 1210 Jan Åkerlund 
BÅTPLATS BYTE 12 2021-01-01 878 Mikael Nilsson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 13 2021-04-26 929 Erik Sjöqvist
BÅTPLATS BYTE 14 2021-05-15 701 Magnus Högberg
BÅTPLATS BYTE 15 2021-05-16 1245 Johan Höglin
BÅTPLATS BYTE 16 2021-05-16 1281 Sören Hultman
BÅTPLATS BYTE 17 2021-07-02 1026 Hans Gustafsson 
BÅTPLATS BYTE 18 2021-07-25 614 Lars Fernlund
BÅTPLATS BYTE 19 2021-09-23 640 Alvaro Veliz Martinez
BÅTPLATS BYTE 20 2022-01-10 1234 Bo Pettersson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 21 2022-05-18 215 Peggy Jansson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 22 2022-07-19 1215 Mats Engström
BÅTPLATS BYTE 23 2022-07-20 845 Anders Carlsson 
BÅTPLATS BYTE 24 2022-09-12 119 Patrik Eriksson
BÅTPLATS BYTE 25 2022-12-08 743 Henrik Ålund
BÅTPLATS BYTE 26 2022-12-21 986 Per-Åke Sunnefors
HALLKÖ 10M 1 2017-10-21 1225 Robin Arvidsson
HALLKÖ 10M 2 2018-04-16 1234 Bo Pettersson
HALLKÖ 10M 3 2018-05-13 1064 Hans Holmgren
HALLKÖ 10M 4 2018-05-24 993 Joakim Ericsson Ljungdahl
HALLKÖ 10M 5 2018-05-24 251 Fredrik Jordensjö
HALLKÖ 10M 6 2018-08-27 1242 Tommy Larsson
HALLKÖ 10M 7 2018-08-27 1243 Jonas Thalén
HALLKÖ 10M 8 2018-10-23 946 Lars-Göran Nordström
HALLKÖ 10M 9 2018-12-11 1250 Hans Kowallek
HALLKÖ 10M 10 2019-01-23 1251 Eino Lyktberg
HALLKÖ 10M 11 2019-04-18 1259 Andreas Snäck
HALLKÖ 10M 12 2019-04-20 1260 Markus Andersson
HALLKÖ 10M 13 2019-10-14 1273 Kent Sommevåg
HALLKÖ 10M 14 2020-04-30 1228 Ann-Kristin Berg
HALLKÖ 10M 15 2020-06-03 1281 Sören Hultman
HALLKÖ 10M 16 2020-06-10 1287 Witold Potrykus
HALLKÖ 10M 17 2020-08-04 1283 Hanna Lennander
HALLKÖ 10M 18 2020-10-01 1209 Peter Karlsson 
HALLKÖ 10M 19 2021-01-17 773 Stefan Fallström
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HALLKÖ 10M 20 2021-01-20 1298 Anders Söderberg
HALLKÖ 10M 21 2021-02-10 1299 Daniel Gerber
HALLKÖ 10M 22 2021-03-24 1300 Karin Hagerström
HALLKÖ 10M 23 2021-04-15 1303 Désirée Rydstrand
HALLKÖ 10M 24 2021-04-21 1285 Gert Landin
HALLKÖ 10M 25 2021-05-17 1245 Johan Höglin
HALLKÖ 10M 26 2021-06-27 1311 Robin Blanck
HALLKÖ 10M 27 2021-07-14 1240 Per Eric Häll
HALLKÖ 10M 28 2021-07-29 1314 Martin Eriksson
HALLKÖ 10M 29 2022-02-07 827 Fredrik Gustafsson
HALLKÖ 10M 30 2022-03-01 1325 Per Nordin
HALLKÖ 10M 31 2022-03-15 1258 Daniel Blanck
HALLKÖ 10M 32 2022-10-06 1305 Kenneth Brännbacka
HALLKÖ 10M 33 2022-10-15 1124 Magnus Jonsson
HALLKÖ 10M 34 2023-01-04 979 Lars Wennberg
HALLKÖ 11M 1 2007-03-28 555 Jan Costelius
HALLKÖ 11M 2 2007-08-29 886 Lars Eriksson
HALLKÖ 11M 3 2008-09-05 644 Fredrik Larsson
HALLKÖ 11M 4 2009-10-08 989 Roger Eriksson 
HALLKÖ 11M 5 2009-10-25 993 Joakim Ericsson Ljungdahl
HALLKÖ 11M 6 2010-03-12 782 Daniel Karlsson
HALLKÖ 11M 7 2010-03-13 348 Jan Norberg
HALLKÖ 11M 8 2011-03-21 1029 Stig Sander 
HALLKÖ 11M 9 2011-04-08 522 Roger Andersson
HALLKÖ 11M 10 2011-04-11 1036 Jesper Karlsson
HALLKÖ 11M 11 2011-05-05 1042 Jakob Höllerbauer
HALLKÖ 11M 12 2011-08-24 1030 Håkan Nyberg
HALLKÖ 11M 13 2012-02-27 1060 Peter Sandberg
HALLKÖ 11M 14 2013-04-05 979 Lars Wennberg
HALLKÖ 11M 15 2013-10-11 83 Roger Karlsson
HALLKÖ 11M 16 2013-10-23 341 Göran Nilsson
HALLKÖ 11M 17 2013-11-11 1106 Niklas Johansson
HALLKÖ 11M 18 2014-04-30 811 Göran Eliassen
HALLKÖ 11M 19 2014-07-27 964 Peter Lundqvist
HALLKÖ 11M 20 2014-08-25 1089 Yuri Cano
HALLKÖ 11M 21 2014-08-25 1123 Fredrik Gustavsson 
HALLKÖ 11M 22 2014-08-25 1121 Peter Modin 
HALLKÖ 11M 23 2015-06-03 146 Lars Olof Granqvist
HALLKÖ 11M 24 2015-06-23 536 Mats Jonsson
HALLKÖ 11M 25 2016-06-16 1187 Stefan Andersson
HALLKÖ 11M 26 2016-09-29 1124 Magnus Jonsson 
HALLKÖ 11M 27 2016-09-29 1191 Martina Thorn
HALLKÖ 11M 28 2017-01-29 1185 Jan Erik Ståhlberg
HALLKÖ 11M 29 2018-04-15 260 Daniel Karlsson
HALLKÖ 11M 30 2018-04-20 1225 Robin Arvidsson
HALLKÖ 11M 31 2018-08-27 1237 Jan Hallberg
HALLKÖ 11M 32 2018-11-26 1167 Magnus Cambrant Berg
HALLKÖ 11M 33 2018-12-11 1250 Hans Kowallek
HALLKÖ 11M 34 2019-04-17 1266 Håkan Bark
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HALLKÖ 11M 35 2019-05-07 1264 Charlie Mattson
HALLKÖ 11M 37 2020-02-19 502 Micke Wik
HALLKÖ 11M 38 2020-04-30 1228 Ann-Kristin Berg
HALLKÖ 11M 39 2020-06-10 1287 Witold Potrykus
HALLKÖ 11M 40 2021-01-20 1298 Anders Söderberg
HALLKÖ 11M 41 2021-04-21 1285 Gert Landin
HALLKÖ 11M 42 2021-05-17 1245 Johan Höglin
HALLKÖ 11M 43 2021-06-27 1311 Robin Blanck
HALLKÖ 11M 44 2021-07-14 1240 Per Eric Häll
HALLKÖ 11M 45 2021-12-29 1014 Ludwig Blomqvist
HALLKÖ 11M 46 2022-11-01 742 Niclas Kjellberg
HALLKÖ 11M 47 2023-03-25 1062 Peter Liljequist
HALLKÖ 7M 1 2021-03-17 1268 Admir Karic
HALLKÖ 7M 2 2021-03-24 1300 Karin Hagerström
HALLKÖ 7M 3 2021-06-01 1308 Jens Karlsson
HALLKÖ 7M 4 2021-06-27 1311 Robin Blanck
HALLKÖ 7M 5 2022-01-25 1324 Sebasthian Karlsson
HALLKÖ 7M 6 2022-03-01 1325 Per Nordin
HALLKÖ 7M 7 2022-09-21 1253 Lennart Jonasson
HALLKÖ 7M 8 2022-09-21 1210 Jan Åkerlund
HALLKÖ 9.5M 1 2014-08-03 782 Daniel Karlsson
HALLKÖ 9.5M 2 2014-08-25 1128 Jerry Kjellberg
HALLKÖ 9.5M 3 2015-06-03 1121 Peter Modin 
HALLKÖ 9.5M 4 2015-08-26 1164 Erik Ivarsson Soto
HALLKÖ 9.5M 5 2015-08-26 1163 Dennis Johansson
HALLKÖ 9.5M 6 2015-11-21 997 Lars Johansson 
HALLKÖ 9.5M 7 2016-06-16 1187 Stefan Andersson
HALLKÖ 9.5M 8 2016-11-23 1204 Jerry Nilsson
HALLKÖ 9.5M 9 2018-04-16 1234 Bo Pettersson
HALLKÖ 9.5M 10 2018-04-20 1225 Robin Arvidsson
HALLKÖ 9.5M 11 2018-08-25 251 Fredrik Jordensjö
HALLKÖ 9.5M 12 2018-08-27 1242 Tommy Larsson
HALLKÖ 9.5M 13 2018-08-27 1243 Jonas Thalén
HALLKÖ 9.5M 14 2018-10-18 1247 Ann-Catrin Starck Bright
HALLKÖ 9.5M 15 2018-10-23 946 Lars-Göran Nordström
HALLKÖ 9.5M 16 2019-01-23 1251 Eino Lyktberg
HALLKÖ 9.5M 17 2019-04-18 1259 Andreas Snäck
HALLKÖ 9.5M 18 2019-04-20 1260 Markus Andersson
HALLKÖ 9.5M 19 2019-10-14 1273 Kent Sommevåg
HALLKÖ 9.5M 20 2020-01-08 1250 Hans Kowallek
HALLKÖ 9.5M 21 2020-01-08 348 Jan Norberg
HALLKÖ 9.5M 22 2020-06-10 1287 Witold Potrykus
HALLKÖ 9.5M 23 2020-06-25 1286 Johan Eklund
HALLKÖ 9.5M 24 2020-08-03 1284 Patrik Andrén
HALLKÖ 9.5M 25 2020-08-05 1169 Mikael Fogel Fernstedt
HALLKÖ 9.5M 26 2020-10-01 1209 Peter Karlsson 
HALLKÖ 9.5M 27 2020-11-18 1293 Miroslav Kebrt
HALLKÖ 9.5M 28 2021-01-20 1298 Anders Söderberg
HALLKÖ 9.5M 29 2021-01-25 1142 Fredrik Torstensson
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HALLKÖ 9.5M 30 2021-04-21 1285 Gert Landin
HALLKÖ 9.5M 31 2021-05-17 1245 Johan Höglin
HALLKÖ 9.5M 32 2021-06-27 1311 Robin Blanck
HALLKÖ 9.5M 33 2021-07-14 1240 Per Eric Häll
HALLKÖ 9.5M 34 2021-07-29 1314 Martin Eriksson
HALLKÖ 9.5M 35 2021-08-15 1218 Sulo Sismo
HALLKÖ 9.5M 36 2022-03-01 1325 Per Nordin
HALLKÖ 9.5M 37 2022-09-21 1210 Jan Åkerlund
HALLKÖ 9.5M 38 2022-10-06 1305 Kenneth Brännbacka
HALLKÖ 9.5M 39 2023-01-04 979 Lars Wennberg
SJÖBOD KÖ 1 2011-03-21 1029 Stig Sander 
SJÖBOD KÖ 2 2011-05-05 1042 Jakob Höllerbauer
SJÖBOD KÖ 3 2012-02-27 1060 Peter Sandberg
SJÖBOD KÖ 4 2012-03-19 1062 Peter Liljequist
SJÖBOD KÖ 5 2012-10-01 1078 Lillemor Skyllbäck
SJÖBOD KÖ 6 2013-02-25 1087 Jan Erik Andersson
SJÖBOD KÖ 7 2013-05-20 1089 Yuri Cano
SJÖBOD KÖ 8 2013-05-23 1083 Oskar Kowallek
SJÖBOD KÖ 9 2013-11-11 1106 Niklas Johansson
SJÖBOD KÖ 10 2014-07-27 964 Peter Lundqvist
SJÖBOD KÖ 11 2014-08-03 782 Daniel Karlsson
SJÖBOD KÖ 12 2014-08-25 1128 Jerry Kjellberg
SJÖBOD KÖ 13 2015-03-04 1142 Fredrik Torstensson
SJÖBOD KÖ 14 2015-03-30 1151 Mathias Landquist
SJÖBOD KÖ 15 2015-05-11 1156 Torbjörn Bergström
SJÖBOD KÖ 16 2015-06-03 1121 Peter Modin 
SJÖBOD KÖ 17 2015-08-26 1164 Erik Ivarsson Soto
SJÖBOD KÖ 18 2015-08-26 1162 Monica Svensson Karlberg 
SJÖBOD KÖ 19 2015-08-26 1163 Dennis Johansson
SJÖBOD KÖ 20 2015-08-26 1167 Magnus Cambrant Berg
SJÖBOD KÖ 21 2015-10-05 1169 Mikael Fogel Fernstedt
SJÖBOD KÖ 22 2015-10-05 1172 Lars Lindgren
SJÖBOD KÖ 23 2015-10-29 1175 Eric Regnér
SJÖBOD KÖ 24 2016-08-29 1192 Daniel Johansson
SJÖBOD KÖ 25 2016-09-19 1198 Anna Aggefors
SJÖBOD KÖ 26 2016-09-29 1124 Magnus Jonsson 
SJÖBOD KÖ 27 2016-11-23 1204 Jerry Nilsson
SJÖBOD KÖ 28 2017-09-18 1215 Mats Engström
SJÖBOD KÖ 29 2017-09-18 1116 David Lauritzen
SJÖBOD KÖ 30 2017-09-18 1218 Sulo Sismo
SJÖBOD KÖ 31 2017-10-09 1220 Johan Fagerlund
SJÖBOD KÖ 32 2017-10-21 1224 Per Alvin
SJÖBOD KÖ 33 2017-10-21 1225 Robin Arvidsson
SJÖBOD KÖ 34 2018-03-13 694 Fredrik Hamnström
SJÖBOD KÖ 35 2018-08-27 1237 Jan Hallberg
SJÖBOD KÖ 36 2018-08-27 1240 Per Eric Häll
SJÖBOD KÖ 37 2018-08-27 1243 Jonas Thalén
SJÖBOD KÖ 38 2018-09-06 827 Fredrik Gustafsson
SJÖBOD KÖ 39 2018-10-09 1246 Michael Högberg
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SJÖBOD KÖ 40 2018-10-18 1247 Ann-Catrin Starck Bright
SJÖBOD KÖ 41 2019-04-17 1266 Håkan Bark
SJÖBOD KÖ 42 2019-04-18 1259 Andreas Snäck
SJÖBOD KÖ 43 2019-04-20 1260 Markus Andersson
SJÖBOD KÖ 44 2019-05-07 1264 Charlie Mattson
SJÖBOD KÖ 45 2019-05-28 1268 Admir Karic
SJÖBOD KÖ 46 2019-09-17 1272 Sofie Johansson
SJÖBOD KÖ 47 2020-04-30 1228 Ann-Kristin Berg
SJÖBOD KÖ 48 2020-06-03 1281 Sören Hultman
SJÖBOD KÖ 49 2020-08-03 1284 Patrik Andrén
SJÖBOD KÖ 50 2020-08-04 1283 Hanna Lennander
SJÖBOD KÖ 51 2020-09-23 1290 Andreas Hedström
SJÖBOD KÖ 52 2020-10-24 1210 Jan Åkerlund 
SJÖBOD KÖ 53 2020-11-18 1293 Miroslav Kebrt
SJÖBOD KÖ 54 2021-03-24 1300 Karin Hagerström
SJÖBOD KÖ 55 2021-04-15 1303 Désirée Rydstrand
SJÖBOD KÖ 56 2021-06-01 1308 Jens Karlsson
SJÖBOD KÖ 57 2021-06-27 1311 Robin Blanck
SJÖBOD KÖ 58 2022-03-01 1325 Per Nordin
VINTERUPPLÄGG-PLATS 1 2021-09-15 1318 Fredrik Gustavsson 
VINTERUPPLÄGG-PLATS 2 2022-01-22 1322 Peter Karlsson 
VINTERUPPLÄGG-PLATS 3 2022-03-01 1326 Jonas Sörensen
VINTERUPPLÄGG-PLATS 4 2022-05-03 1334 Leo Edward Pernica
VINTERUPPLÄGG-PLATS 5 2022-05-03 1333 Hannes Lindberg
VINTERUPPLÄGG-PLATS 6 2022-05-25 1335 Eddie Sandberg


